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Nome
SHOW TIME
SERELEPE
TORNADO
MARRETA

DEDE

DOMINGO LEGAL

TOPETE
FARAO
BESOURO
VITROLA
220
CORCOVADO
CR7
VAI TE PEGAR
ESTALONE
ALEGRIA
DJOE
BICUDO
ESCORPION
DAMASCOLA

Anilha
102047
003011
056983
480124
310763
105618
012738
012751
011807
115568
004086
310041
2103051
008520
131270
019397
203548
000024
003570
311300

TORNEIO DE VERAO ACPCG 13/01/2019

Dono
RODRIGO MESADRI
ALFONSO ISENSEE

FELIPE M.
EDILSON VELOSO

VALMOR DOMINGOS REINERT

ADRIANO CONCECAO
JONAS

MARCIO LOURENCO

DANIEL SOUZA GONCALVES

KARN CARLAO
LUIZ A CORREA
MICHEL

ADRIANO LIBANO ALVES

DIOGO CORREIA

NILSON GOMES
ALANDERSON FERREIRA

RUTILDO DE SOUZA

EMERSON LUIZ KERCHER

MAICON CUNHA

ADRIANO CONCEICAO

Cidade

BLUMENAU

ACPCG -

10/15 min
0/190
0/131
0/94
0/93
0/90
0/88
0/87
0/78
0/74
0/71
0/70
0/70
0/69
0/67
0/67
0/65
0/57
0/52
0/52
0/51

Gaspar

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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